
SL APP NO STUDENT NAME UNIVERSITY CASTE YOP CGPA STATUS
1 550029 RITIKA SADHU Kazi Nazrul University GENERAL   2025 8.19 Call for Verification
2 550007 SHRISTI CHAKRABORTY Kazi Nazrul University GENERAL   2025 7.86 Call for Verification
3 550286 SREYOSI KUNDU Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 7.40 Call for Verification
4 550403 PAROMITA BISWAS Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 7.29 Call for Verification
5 550242 KANKANA CHOWDHURY Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 7.22 Call for Verification

SL APP NO STUDENT NAME UNIVERSITY CASTE YOP CGPA STATUS
1 550243 PRATYUSHA NASKAR Calcutta University SC        2025 7.09 Call for Verification
2 550291 ISHITA NASKAR Calcutta University SC        2025 6.69 Call for Verification

SL APP NO STUDENT NAME UNIVERSITY CASTE YOP CGPA STATUS
1 550173 ANISA PARVEEN Calcutta University OBC A     2024 6.65 Call for Verification

SL APP NO STUDENT NAME UNIVERSITY CASTE YOP CGPA STATUS
1 550352 KOYEL GUHA Calcutta University OBC B     2025 6.68 Call for Verification

SL APP NO STUDENT NAME UNIVERSITY CASTE YOP CGPA STATUS
6 550336 MOUPARNA PRAMANICK Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 7.20 Waiting
7 550413 SAGNIKA PAL Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 7.20 Waiting
8 550164 ANUSKA GUHA ROY Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 7.19 Waiting
9 550070 JAHNAVI GUPTA Other GENERAL   2025 7.16 Waiting

11 550287 SWASTIKA DAS Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 7.09 Waiting
12 550228 ABANTIKA DUTTA BANIK Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 6.96 Waiting
13 550113 SRIPARNA GHOSH Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 6.95 Waiting
14 550410 DEBOPRIYA CHAKRABORTY Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 6.86 Waiting
15 550298 DEBADRITA MANNA Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 6.85 Waiting
16 550307 BIHAN MAJUMDER Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 6.84 Waiting
17 550300 PRATYASHA SADHU Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 6.83 Waiting
18 550033 OYINDRILA DAS Other GENERAL   2025 6.81 Waiting
19 550273 RIMA GOSWAMI Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 6.80 Waiting

PG PSYCHOLOGY (ALL CATEGORY) - OTHER UNIVERSITY

PG PSYCHOLOGY (OBC A CATEGORY) - OTHER UNIVERSITY

PG PSYCHOLOGY (OBC B CATEGORY) - OTHER UNIVERSITY

PG PSYCHOLOGY (SC CATEGORY) - OTHER UNIVERSITY

PG PSYCHOLOGY (ALL CATEGORY) - OTHER UNIVERSITY
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20 550357 GARGI RAY Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 6.79 Waiting
21 550260 ATRAYEE BHATTACHARYYA Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 6.73 Waiting
22 550209 RAJESHWARI BANERJEE Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 6.72 Waiting
25 550234 ANANYA SAHA Calcutta University GENERAL   2024 6.66 Waiting
27 550319 TILOTTAMA GHOSH Calcutta University OBC B     2025 6.63 Waiting
28 550065 AFREEN PARVEEN Calcutta University GENERAL   2024 6.58 Waiting
29 550334 SAMPRITI PARVIN Calcutta University OBC A     2025 6.53 Waiting
30 550008 SIMONTI MITRA Calcutta University GENERAL   2024 6.48 Waiting
31 550383 ANKITA SHAW Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 6.47 Waiting
32 550292 HIMI NASKAR Calcutta University SC        2025 6.41 Waiting
33 550441 SOUMILI BOSE Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 6.40 Waiting
34 550028 SWAGATA PRADHAN Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 6.38 Waiting
35 550247 DEEPANJANA DAS Calcutta University OBC B     2025 6.37 Waiting
36 550088 SREYA DAS Calcutta University GENERAL   2023 6.36 Waiting
37 550219 MARIA MAJUMDER Calcutta University SC        2025 6.35 Waiting
38 550416 TUMPA BISWAS Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 6.29 Waiting
39 550220 SOUMILI MONDAL Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 6.28 Waiting
40 550353 SULAGNA CHAKRABORTY Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 6.26 Waiting
41 550375 ADITI MONDAL Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 6.20 Waiting
42 550226 SIDDEKA LASKAR Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 6.18 Waiting
43 550263 NISHAGNI DAS Calcutta University SC        2025 6.15 Waiting
44 550099 AHANA SAHA Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 6.10 Waiting
45 550404 KASHTURI GHOSH Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 6.09 Waiting
46 550154 TANISHA MAITY Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 6.06 Waiting
47 550049 SNEHORBI SAHA Calcutta University SC        2023 6.00 Waiting
48 550104 SANCHAYETA MONDAL Calcutta University SC        2024 5.99 Waiting
49 550268 SWACHCHATOYA BHATTACHARJEE Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 5.98 Waiting
50 550132 NABAGATA BANERJEE Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 5.96 Waiting
51 550421 AYANTIKA HALDER Calcutta University SC        2024 5.94 Waiting
52 550422 POULAMI KANGSABANIK Calcutta University OBC B     2025 5.93 Waiting
53 550284 SREYA HALDER Calcutta University SC        2025 5.92 Waiting
54 550050 RIDDHI MAJUMDER Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 5.92 Waiting
55 550348 CHANDRIMA PAUL Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 5.84 Waiting
56 550417 PRERONA HALDER Calcutta University SC        2024 5.83 Waiting
57 550293 RITIKA MAITY Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 5.83 Waiting
58 550368 SHNIGDHA CHATTERJEE Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 5.81 Waiting
59 550206 JYOTI MONDAL Calcutta University SC        2025 5.75 Waiting
60 550010 ESHA BISWAS Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 5.69 Waiting
61 550414 SUCHANDRA MAITY Calcutta University OBC B     2024 5.68 Waiting
62 550116 SOUMYADIPA BOSE Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 5.63 Waiting
63 550356 PRIYA DEY Calcutta University GENERAL   2025 5.61 Waiting
64 550100 SUBHAMITA BHOWMIK Calcutta University OBC B     2024 5.34 Waiting
65 550018 SONALI BAG Calcutta University SC        2024 5.19 Waiting
66 550420 SNEHA MONDAL Calcutta University SC        2025 4.86 Waiting



67 550214 TRISHA MANNA Calcutta University OBC B     2025 4.78 Waiting

SL APP NO STUDENT NAME UNIVERSITY CASTE YOP CGPA STATUS
3 550292 HIMI NASKAR Calcutta University SC        2025 6.41 Waiting
4 550219 MARIA MAJUMDER Calcutta University SC        2025 6.35 Waiting
5 550263 NISHAGNI DAS Calcutta University SC        2025 6.15 Waiting
6 550049 SNEHORBI SAHA Calcutta University SC        2023 6.00 Waiting
7 550104 SANCHAYETA MONDAL Calcutta University SC        2024 5.99 Waiting
8 550421 AYANTIKA HALDER Calcutta University SC        2024 5.94 Waiting
9 550284 SREYA HALDER Calcutta University SC        2025 5.92 Waiting

10 550417 PRERONA HALDER Calcutta University SC        2024 5.83 Waiting
11 550206 JYOTI MONDAL Calcutta University SC        2025 5.75 Waiting
12 550018 SONALI BAG Calcutta University SC        2024 5.19 Waiting
13 550420 SNEHA MONDAL Calcutta University SC        2025 4.86 Waiting

SL APP NO STUDENT NAME UNIVERSITY CASTE YOP CGPA STATUS
2 550334 SAMPRITI PARVIN Calcutta University OBC A     2025 6.53 Waiting

SL APP NO STUDENT NAME UNIVERSITY CASTE YOP CGPA STATUS
2 550319 TILOTTAMA GHOSH Calcutta University OBC B     2025 6.63 Waiting
3 550247 DEEPANJANA DAS Calcutta University OBC B     2025 6.37 Waiting
4 550422 POULAMI KANGSABANIK Calcutta University OBC B     2025 5.93 Waiting
5 550414 SUCHANDRA MAITY Calcutta University OBC B     2024 5.68 Waiting
6 550100 SUBHAMITA BHOWMIK Calcutta University OBC B     2024 5.34 Waiting
7 550214 TRISHA MANNA Calcutta University OBC B     2025 4.78 Waiting

PG PSYCHOLOGY (SC CATEGORY) - OTHER UNIVERSITY

PG PSYCHOLOGY (OBC A CATEGORY) - OTHER UNIVERSITY

PG PSYCHOLOGY (OBC B CATEGORY) - OTHER UNIVERSITY


